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READER SERVICES

Agency Services and Opportunities

Target Markets 49 526 targetmarkets.com
Zywave 96 794 zywave.com
Computers, Software and Technology
AMS IBC 616 freeyouragency.com/rn
Applied Systems IFC1 078 appliedsystems.com
ImageRight 47 540  askme.imageright.com/gsp
Real Time 77 869 getrealtime.org
SilverPlume OBC 073 SilverPlume.com
Financial Consultants
COST Financial Group, Inc. 43 632 costfinancial.com
InsurBanc 14 786 InsurBanc.com
Industry Associations and
Continuing Education
Addis Intellectual Capital, LLC 87 854 BeyondInsurance.com
Agribusiness Conference (Regions 1,3,4,5) 52 AgribusinessConference.com
IMCA/Insurance Marketing and
Communications Association Il imcanet.com
InVEST (Regions 1,2,3,4) 51 503 InVESTprogram.org
The National Alliance for Insurance
Education & Research 93 097 TheNationalAlliance.com
Sitkins Group, Inc. 39 436 sitkins.com
SPECIALTY LINES
Accident Medical Insurance
Guarantee Trust Life Insurance 25 260 gtlic.com
Commercial Insurance
FCCI Insurance Group (Regions 2,3,4) 53 395 feci-group.com
Commercial Transportation
TransGuard 38 273
Diverse Products and Coverages
ASPN/Agency Specialty Product Network 1 438 askaspn.com
Astonish Results 21 920 astonishresults.com
Foremost Insurance Group 7 246 DISTINCTCHOICE.COM
Glatfelter Insurance Group 69 720 glatfelters.com
MiddleOak Specialty 65 892 middleoak.com
NIPC/National Insurance Professionals Corp. M 061 nipc.com
Philadelphia Insurance Companies 60 064 phly.com
RLI 63 556 rlicorp.com
Sullivan Brokers (Region 5) 51 314 sullivanbrokersins.com
Travelers 5 417 travelers.com
Westrope 95 075 westrope.com
Employee Benefits
AlG 9 aig.com
Errors & Omissions
Fox Point Programs, Inc. 27 818 foxpointprg.com
Rockwood Programs, Inc. 73 103 rockwoodinsurance.com
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ADVERTISERS PRODUCTS

Want more information about our advertisers?
For additional information about the products or services that are advertised

this month, please insert the corresponding numbers on the postpaid reply
card and return it to us. Or, if someone has already used the card, call us toll
free at (800) 428-4384. We will tell the advertisers that you’re interested.

Companies with numbers in parentheses (1,2,3,4,5) advertise in one or
more of Rough Notes’ five regional editions. For that reason, their
advertisements might not appear in your copy of the magazine.

Marketing

CIM 83 912 cim-co.com
Nonprofit Organizations

NIF Nonprofit Advisor 32 130 nifnonprofitadvisor.com
Physicians Insurance

Physicians’ Reciprocal Insurers (New York only) n 888 pri.com

Professional Underwriters Liability Insurance Co. 88 074 pulic.com
Recreation—Land and Sea

American Reliable Insurance Company 64,92 223 americanreliable.com

Atlass Insurance 43 383 atlassspecialrisks.com

Britt/Paulk 72 775 brittpaulk.com

Global Marine Insurance Agency 37 229  GlobalMarinelnsurance.com

Marine Underwriters Agency, Inc. 42 054 marineunderwriters.com

Maritime General Agency 10 232 MaritimeGeneral.com

National Marine Underwriters 102 392 NMU.com

Old United Casualty Company 79 178 oldunited.com

Seahorse Underwriters 61 179 seahorseunderwriters.com

Trafalgar Marine Insurance Services, Inc. 28 626 Trafalgarlnsurance.com
School Property & Casualty

WRM America 33 449  wrmamerica.com/producers
Self-Storage Insurance

MiniCo Insurance 23 087 minicoinsurance.com
Security Guard Services and
Detective Agencies Liability

The Mechanic Group 17 21 mechanicgroup.com
Sports, Leisure and Entertainment

L.A. Xcess Insurance Brokers, Inc. 57 552 laxcess.com
Transportation Insurance

The New York State Transportation

Insurance Program (Region 1) 55 846 parkinsuranceco.com
Workers Compensation

Amerisafe (American Interstate Insurance Co.) 29 336 amerisafe.com

EMPLOYERS 15 913 employers.com

Guard Insurance Group (Region 2) 52 917 guard.com/apply

Summit (Regions 2,4) 56 884 summitholdings.com
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